F9
G
R
ILLES A
N
D
 R
EG

 F
DOOR/TRANSFER GRILLES
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL SERIES: 51DG • ALUMINUM DOOR/TRANSFER GRILLE
EXAMPLE: 51DGD - 24 x 12 - AW
1. Models
 51DGD Double Flange
 51DGS Single Flange
2.  Width x Height
 inches (mm)
3.  Finish
 AW  Appliance White (default)
 AL Aluminum
 BK Black
 BW British White
 LBP Light Bronze Paint
 MBP Medium Bronze Paint
 DBP Dark Bronze Paint
 MI Mill
 PC Prime Coat
 SA Satin Anodized
 SP Special Custom Color
Notes:
1. For a standard grille with no special
requirements, the "default" will automatically
be selected. For example, an aluminum
door grille with a double flange, is Model
51DGD. Unit will be supplied with screw
holes and AW Appliance White finish.
HOW TO SPECIFY
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION:
Furnish and install Nailor Model (select one) 51DGD or 51DGS Door/Transfer Grilles of the types and sizes as shown on the
plans and air distribution schedules. The grille shall have extruded aluminum inverted 'V' shaped blades and an extruded aluminum
frame. The door grille is to be sight-proof. The finish shall be AW Appliance White (optional finishes are available). The manufacturer
shall provide published performance data for the grille, which shall be tested in accordance with ANSI/ASHRAE Standard 70 – 2006.
MODEL SERIES: 51DG • ALUMINUM DOOR/TRANSFER GRILLE
MODEL SERIES: 61DG • STEEL DOOR/TRANSFER GRILLE
EXAMPLE: 61DGD - 24 x 12 - AW
1. Models
 61DGD Double Flange
 61DGS Single Flange
 61DGC No Flange (core only)
 61DGD-FR Double Flange, Fire Rated
2.  Width x Height
 inches (mm)
3.  Finish
 AW  Appliance White *
 AL Aluminum
 BK Black
 BW British White
 LBP Light Bronze Paint
 MBP Medium Bronze Paint
 DBP Dark Bronze Paint
 BP Dark Bronze Primer **
 MI Mill
 PC Prime Coat
 SP Special Custom Color *
Notes:
1. For a standard grille with no special
requirements, the "default" will automatically
be selected. Example: a steel door grille
with a double flange, is Model 61DGD. Unit
supplied with AW Appliance White finish.
2. * AW Appliance White is default on
Models 61DGD, 61DGS and 61DGC.
** BP Dark Bronze Primer is the only
available finish on Model 61DGD-FR.
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION: